

## Pima County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 9528	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Approved	
File created:	10/2	2/2018			In control:	Flood Control District Board	
On agenda:	11/6	/2018			Final action:	11/6/2018	
Title:	Contract Karen Jost, to provide for the Floodprone Land Acquisition Program/Agreement to Donate Real Property (Acq-0807) and Special Warranty Deed, located in Section 36, T12S, R10E, G&SRM, Tax Parcel No. 208-32-018E, Flood Control Capital Project Non-Bond Fund, contract amount \$2,500.00 for closing costs (CT-PW-19-224)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CT-PW-19-224						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
11/6/2018	1	Board of	Supervisor	6			
<b>O</b> =							

## Contract

Karen Jost, to provide for the Floodprone Land Acquisition Program/Agreement to Donate Real Property (Acq-0807) and Special Warranty Deed, located in Section 36, T12S, R10E, G&SRM, Tax Parcel No. 208-32-018E, Flood Control Capital Project Non-Bond Fund, contract amount \$2,500.00 for closing costs (CT-PW-19-224)